WRER~KSE -

BER - #1715 - REVER (FB)
Tokyo - Otaki - Katsuura Sta. -

Onjuku - Awa-kominato Sta.

RRE/ER - BER - #17E - KSE- R K — IS AERAEMN

Awa-kominato Sta. + Onjuku - Katsuura Sta. —Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

BER~ASE

- IR - 8078 - RE/VER (LRR)

Tokyo - Otaki - Katsuura Sta. - Onjuku - Awa-kominato Sta.

REIER - BEER - #1118 - KSE-NRE— IS AERNAEM
Awa-kominato Sta. - Onjuku + Katsuura Sta. —Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

2024%3R1HHIE

B ¢ RA/Y R / Keisei Bus
HEE : BES®/Nitto Kotsu

JNE L /NEEE/Kominato Railway

. 18R/ EITA . . - SR/ EITR N .
EE (KA - ) ST _ B | B% | & | 3w | B% | 8% EE (KA - ) ST _ B | 8% | Je& | 3 | A% | 8%
Bus stop / Operating companies Bus stop / Operating companies
TE/INER RE/INEE
. FAE % - 7:50 - 11:35 - 16:20 . FENARR * - 7:50 - 11:35 - 16:20
BHRET 2500 Awa-kominato Sta. BERET 2,500 Awa-kominato Sta.
TREBEN -3 ET 1950 [ma= . gy TREBEN -3V ET 1950 [ = . gmons
LS - Mo 5 - 7:52 S| 1sT | - | 1622 HES IO % - 7:52 -l 1sr | - | 1622
Tanjoji Temple + Tainoura Tanjoji Temple + Tainoura
fint ot R
% F - 8:02 - 11:47 - 16:32 oo F - 8:02 - 11:47 - 16:32
Kazusa-Okitsu Kazusa-Okitsu
HRET 2,100 7 H=RET 2,100 w7
PV E 6:00 | 9:34 | 14:00 | . . F 6:00 1 9:34 1 14:00 1
HIREREEN 24-340F T 1 840 |Onjuku REREEN 24-3PVE T 1 840 |Onjuku
i ZIE
L F 6:12 8:12 9:47 | 11:57 | 14:12 | 16:42 R F 6:12 8:12 9:47 | 11:57 | 14:12 | 16:42
Katsuura Sta. Katsuura Sta.
FREAND F 6:16 8:16 9:51 | 12:01 [ 14:16 | 16:46 FREIAD F 6:16 8:16 9:51 12:01 | 14:16 | 16:46
FRET 2100 Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus) HwRET 2100 Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
TR - ET T30 [ SRS -PE T30 e
BEER F 6:22 8:22 9:57 | 12:07 | 14:22 | 16:52 AR F 6:22 8:22 9:57 | 12:07 | 14:22 | 16:52
Shukudo(Expwy.bus) Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
(Y0 [Tk
" T F 6:35 8:35 | 10:10 | 12:20 | 14:35 [ 17:05 " 70 F 6:35 8:35 | 10:10 | 12:20 | 14:35 | 17:05
ERZET:2100 Takeyura-no-Sato BERET: 2,100 Takeyura-no-Sato
MREREN M-I E T 1530 | ke TREEEN 24-3ET 1530 | kpE
F 6:42 8:42 | 10:17 | 12:27 | 14:42 | 17:12 F 6:42 8:42 | 10:17 | 12:27 | 14:42 | 17:12
Otaki Otaki
FRBENARZ—I S HREBENRZ—I S
HERET:1,700 BRI A S F/%&| 7:00 9:00 | 10:35 | 12:45 | 15:00 [ 17:30 HRET:1,700 RS 25 4 /A 7:00 9:00 | 10:35 | 12:45 | 15:00 | 17:30
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
BEHANRZ—IFL AEANZZ—IFL
HRET 11,400 AERER 252 % | 7:30 | 9:30 | 11:05 | 13:15 | 15:30 | 18:00 HRE T 11,400 AERER 252 % | 7:30 | 930 | 1108 | 1315 | 1 |
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v
Y22 — 2 FIVERNEM S22 — 2 FIVERNAEM
- s HANES & 8:15 | 10:20 | 11:55 | 14:05 | 16:15 | 18:45 - ke SRS & 8:15 | 10:20 [ 11:55 | 14:00 | 16:09 | 18:39
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
N2E—IFNVRFNAEN — KXSE - BHR - 075 - RE/INER NRE—IFNVEFRNAEN - AZE - BER - 878 - RE/INER
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Katsuura Sta. - Onjuku + Awa-kominato Sta. Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Katsuura Sta. * Onjuku * Awa-kominato Sta.
EE (KA M) 8T/ EITRMT A HE | BE | NE HE | H®E EE KA - M) S8/ BiTRt RE | BE HE | NE H®E | BHR
S22 — 2 FIVERNEM SR — 2 FIVHERAEM
- AL S IHRTEN 5 | 7:50 | 9:50 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 17:50 | 20:50 - AL ST IHRTEN 5% | 750 | 950 | 12:20 | 13:80 | 17:50 | 20:50
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v v v v v v v
N EEEMNRL— I FIL TR EREMENNREZ IS
RS 11,400 A ” & 8:35 | 10:35 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 18:35 | 21:35 HREA S 1 1,400 * a & 8:35 | 10:35 [ 13:05 | 14:35 | 18:35 | 21:35
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
RESENZZ—IF REBENREZ— IS
HRA B 11,700 IR F/#%&| 9:05 [ 11:05 | 13:35 | 15:05 [ 19:05 | 22:05 HREA D 11,700 IR /& 9:05 | 11:05 [ 13:35 [ 15:05 | 19:05 | 22:05
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
E2 E2-4
. KEE & 9:22 | 11:22 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 19:22 | 22:22 A2E & 9:22 | 11:22 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 19:22 | 22:22
HERH S 12,100 Otaki HRAD 12,100 Otaki
TREEEN 24-3 5 1530 (13w s 0 HREEEN 28-S 1530 |1 s 0
THENE & 9:29 | 11:29 | 13:59 | 15:29 | 19:29 | 22:29 - THEOE & 9:29 | 11:29 | 13:59 | 15:29 | 19:29 | 22:29
Takeyura-no-Sato Takeyura-no-Sato
BEER EmRER
. RS & 9:42 | 11:42 | 14:12 | 15:42 | 19:42 | 22:42 mAER & 9:42 | 11:42 | 14:12 | 15:42 | 19:42 | 22:42
EREAS 12,100 Shukudo(Expwy.bus) BEREAS 2,100 Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
TREBEN 24-h 5 1 730 | = HREREN 2= ¢ 2o ot
A & 9:48 | 11:48 | 14:18 | 15:48 | 19:48 | 22:48 - ERIAL & 9:48 | 11:48 | 14:18 | 15:48 | 19:48 | 22:48
Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus) Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
HRER & 9:52 | 11:52 | 14:22 | 15:52 | 19:52 | 22:52 R & 9:52 | 11:52 | 14:22 | 15:52 | 19:52 | 22:52
Katsuura Sta. Katsuura Sta.
EHREA S 12,100 7 HR S : 2,100 e
o . N b 10:02 1 14:32 1 20:02 | o . N N A 10:02 1 14:32 1 20:02 1
TRESEN 24-3f0h 5 0 840 |Onjuku RESEEN 24-3H A 5 1 840 |Onjuku
LRER # - 1202 | - | 02| - | 2302 Lrsue & - | 1z02| - | 1602 - | 2302
Kazusa-Okitsu Kazusa-Okitsu
E 5 - B E S (2
HES MO & - 12:12 - 16:12 - 23:12 HES - DT & - 12:12 - 16:12 - 23:12
HEA S 2,500 Tanjoji Temple - Tainoura BEREAS 2,500 Tanjoji Temple - Tainoura
TREBEN 24-3H0h 5 1 950 | &/ ks HRESEN M-30h S 950 |z ks
- BN & - 12:14 - 16:14 - 23:14 - HFRAHAR & - 12:14 - 16:14 - 23:14
Awa-kominato Sta. Awa-kominato Sta.




